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LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14129-000

1200 MXD RES/OFF/STO
06

32317.050 1.00/
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CITY OF LAKE CITY, FL

LEOPAOLDO & LILLIAN

0920/0276 2/09/2001 WD Q I 235,000

GRANTOR:
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SUWANNEE INVESTMENT C

LEOPAOLDO & LILLIAN
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LAND:1:1: 0.51 AC + 0.04 (CLOSED ST) = 0.55 AC   (

SALE:1:1: LOTS 7, 8 & 9

25-0510 RE ROOF 10,000 06/06/2025

4066 COMMERCIAL 50 12/28/2006

HX Base Yr

736 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 13 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 19 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7300 04 7,220 108.8244 53.32 384,970 1946 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SER/SALES  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5862

AOF 698 110 768 20,475

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 35,991

BAS 2,795 100 2,795 74,515

CAN 171 30 51 1,360

FST 608 50 304 8,105

SDA 285 110 314 8,371

SPA 864 85 734 19,569

UST 2,261 40 904 24,101

9,032 7,220 192,485

BAS= W43 S65 E43 N65$ UST= S19 FST= S19 E32 N19 W32$ E32S19
BAS= W32 S27 CAN= W3 S3 E57 N3 W54$ E50 N27 W18$ E18 AOF= S26
E25 SDA= E19 N15 W19 S15$ N15 SPA= E19 N32 W27S32 E8$ W8 N19
W17 S8$ N8 E17 N13 E27 N17 W94$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,000

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

4,100

1 1200 C STORE COMB 0 CG 210.00 105.00 23,981.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 35,972


